
Show Name:

Programme Results Report

Area: 6 - NTH NSW

Judge:

NCHA NATIONAL FINALS   (10/03/2024)

$15000 Non Pro No Entries: 31

1 JACK MURPHYSMOOTH N SPIN 85150 6 $1,784.411

2 KIRK NICHOLSONSMOOTH N THEN SOME Q-81045 5 $1,314.831

3 TRINA SIMPSONRT REYZED HIGH 86406 4 $798.291

4 TRINA SIMPSONBLUEBLOODEDBOON 81529 3 $328.711

5 SHELLEY RUFFMETALLICTOY (IMP) 80629 2 $281.751

6 JON M BAKERBULLA DEMI 81476 1 $187.831

$15000 Novice No Entries: 44

1 STEVE  SMITHMETALLIC REYTING 85503 6 $2,293.681

2 MATHEW OAKLEYONE TIME BLUES (ET) 86007 5 $1,690.081

3 LINCOLN VERAARTEB S DIG THIS CAT 85048 4 $1,026.121

4 LINCOLN VERAARTREYSPLENDENT 85724 2.5 $392.341

4 DEAN HOLDENMETALLIC DUCK 11048 2.5 $392.341

6 PHIL DAWSONI WONT BACK DOWN 81485 1 $241.441

$5000 Novice No Entries: 57

1 MATHEW OAKLEYONE TIME BLUES (ET) 86007 6 $2,802.951

2 STEVE  SMITHMETALLIC REYTING 85503 5 $2,065.331

3 MATTHEW BARBOURCALINDA LOTS OF LACE 80133 3.5 $885.141

3 PHIL DAWSONTUFF N STYLISH 86407 3.5 $885.141

5 COREY ALEXANDER HOLDENHICAREY 86134 1.5 $368.811

5 PETE KENNEDYEB S CLYPPINGS 81464 1.5 $368.811

$7500 Non Pro No Entries: 36

1 JESSIE STEWARTCHILLI CAT 86544 6 $1,320.191

2 PETER MACCALLUMI SEE U 80379 5 $972.771

3 MARK RANGERBOONS CATTALOU 86206 3.5 $416.901

3 NGAIO L MCDONALDREYS YA KITTY 86069 3.5 $416.901

5 JEFF W BAKERRODEO DRIVE 80851 2 $208.451

6 MEGAN  RICHARDSQUICK N SMART Q83409 1 $138.971

Amateur No Entries: 11

1 JACK MURPHYSMARTYS DAY Q-83408 4 $1,053.601

2 BILL TONKINTAPT ONE TIME 81539 3 $790.201

3 JACK MURPHYSMOOTH N SPIN 85150 2 $526.801

4 BRENDEN PAUL BAILEYJUST BECAUSE I CAN (ET) 80675 1 $263.401
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Non Pro Derby No Entries: 25

1 AMELIA SERVINSIDESHOW ALLEY 86817 0 $6,702.053

2 SARAH CAMPBELLFERDINAND 86399 0 $4,347.273

3 BILL TONKINWICKED WIND 86476 0 $2,535.913

4 JASON MCCLURGYULGILBAR MAGIC STEVIE 86398 0 $1,267.953

5 MATTHEW CABANCRYSTALPARK SANNTILLYLACE 86350 0 $905.683

6 JAMIE INGLISHESA CAPTAIN MORGAN 86352 0 $724.553

7 ALANA TONESMR REDDINGTON 86513 0 $543.413

8 OLIVIA MACCALLUMBAD METILDA 86315 0 $452.843

9 JAMIE INGLISHICKTOWN 86509 0 $362.273

10 VAUGHN MCGUINNESSREYZER HOT 86293 0 $271.703

Non Pro Derby Amateur No Entries: 15

1 LEANNE S MORANPREVIEWS FLIRTATIOUS 86278 0 $1,849.911

2 JAMIE INGLISHESA CAPTAIN MORGAN 86352 0 $949.291

2 JAMIE INGLISHICKTOWN 86509 0 $949.291

4 SIDNEY MYERYULGILBAR MADE TO ROC 86263 0 $389.451

5 BRETT MICHAEL JOHNSMOWGLI 86365 0 $292.091

6 SARAH CAMPBELLFERDINAND 86399 0 $194.731

7 MATTHEW CABANCRYSTALPARK SANNTILLYLACE 86350 0 $146.051

8 VAUGHN MCGUINNESSREYZER HOT 86293 0 $97.361

NON PRO DERBY LIMITED No Entries: 6

1 OLIVIA MACCALLUMBAD METILDA 86315 0 $680.403

2 SAMANTHA STEPNELLCUTTABAR CRAZY CAT 86308 0 $453.603

Novice Non Pro No Entries: 42

1 TRUDY HOLDENMAXI BRAKES 86200 6 $2,215.331

2 AMELIA SERVINSTYLISH TINLADY 81553 5 $1,632.351

3 BILL TONKINCOUNTIN EVERY MINUTE 85341 4 $991.071

4 ELLA-RAE SECCOMBEYULGILBAR KEEP KOOL 85556 2.5 $378.941

4 BILL TONKINTAPT ONE TIME 81539 2.5 $378.941

6 JAMES CHRISTENSENERIN REYL SLICK 11279 1 $233.191

Open No Entries: 27

1 LINCOLN VERAARTEB S DIG THIS CAT 85048 6 $2,712.851

2 PHIL DAWSONI WONT BACK DOWN 81485 5 $1,998.951
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3 LINCOLN  SMITHDUCKTACULAR 85482 4 $1,213.651

4 LINCOLN VERAARTFRONTMAN 83990 3 $499.741

5 DEAN HOLDENMETALLIC DUCK 11048 2 $428.351

6 PETE KENNEDYEB S CLYPPINGS 81464 0.5 $142.781

6 LINCOLN  SMITHMY ONE TIME DOLL 86155 0.5 $142.781

Open Derby No Entries: 44

1 PHIL DAWSONBONITAS STYLISH CHICK 86269 0 $12,254.403

2 PHIL DAWSONPHILHARMONIC TOONZ 86354 0 $7,948.803

3 LINDSEY WHEATLEYOUTREYGEOUS 86378 0 $4,636.803

4 PETER SHUMACKJOSE SIGALA 86388 0 $2,318.403

5 PHIL DAWSONEB S TWIN FLAME 86381 0 $1,656.003

6 LYNDA MACCALLUMJ LOW 86389 0 $1,324.803

7 JAMIE SECCOMBEYULGILBAR MOON LIGHT CAT 86335 0 $993.603

8 AARON PAUL WHEATLEYTAILOR MADE 86554 0 $828.003

9 MATHEW OAKLEYOUTTA THE BLUE 86296 0 $662.403

10 LINDSEY WHEATLEYLUDACRIS 86506 0 $496.803

OPEN DERBY LIMITED No Entries: 7

1 CASEY TONESSPOONFULA PLAY 86397 0 $992.253

2 MATTHEW BARBOURSWEET STEVIE 86281 0 $595.353

3 PETE KENNEDYERIN THE EDGE 86347 0 $396.903

Open Non Pro No Entries: 42

1 AMELIA SERVINCATEGORY FIVE 86222 6 $3,692.221

2 AMELIA SERVINSTYLISH TINLADY 81553 5 $2,720.581

3 ELLA-RAE SECCOMBEYULGILBAR KEEP KOOL 85556 4 $1,651.781

4 ALANA TONESSDP COCOA REY 80008 3 $680.151

5 ABBEY LOUISE VERAARTKATS KRYPTONITE 80126 2 $582.981

6 SINEAD B ELLIOTTCUTTABAR DESIGNER CAT 10867 0.5 $194.321

6 SARAH CAMPBELLHY ON CHERRIES 80571 0.5 $194.321

Rookies No Entries: 32

1 IMOGEN RANDELLSPIN N METALLIC 11287 6 $1,215.721

2 JACIE HOLMESPEPTABOONSMAL SPIN Q39269 5 $895.801

3 FLEUR PHILIPTHE SIXTH SENSE 84932 4 $543.881

4 BRENDEN PAUL BAILEYJUST BECAUSE I CAN (ET) 80675 3 $223.951

5 CALLIE  MARIE  BAILEYJUST FOR THEHELLOF IT ?6145 2 $191.961
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6 REIGAN  EVANSMACHISMO 86027 1 $127.971

Snafflebit No Entries: 18

1 LANE PENDERGASTTELES NOW AND AGAIN ?7744 5 $872.471

2 WAYNE SHARPCD'S COOL BREEZE ?8019 3.5 $525.721

2 LANE PENDERGASTEBS TIMOTHY ?7938 3.5 $525.721

4 SIMONE HARVEYFRECKLES IVORY ?7167 2 $178.971

5 WAYNE SHARPMR TWISTER ?8018 0.33 $44.741

5 NATHAN BURTENSHAWHAWKENTINE 86076 0.33 $44.741

5 TARA WATKINSEB S MALLEE 80919 0.33 $44.741

Youth Junior No Entries: 10

1 MIKAYLA O'HALLORANCHISUMS BOYD 80115 3 $0.001

2 BREE ARNALLALITTLE RED COLONEL 8172 2 $0.001

3 MIKAYLA O'HALLORANIM SMOOTH 81489 1 $0.001

Youth Senior No Entries: 19

1 JACK MURPHYTORNADO ALLEY 80528 5 $0.001

2 JACIE HOLMESPEPTABOONSMAL SPIN Q39269 4 $0.001

3 OLIVIA MACCALLUMBABES MY STYLE (IMP) 86403 2.5 $0.001

3 IMOGEN RANDELLSPIN N METALLIC 11287 2.5 $0.001

5 ADDISON DUDLEYIRON GIRL 85892 1 $0.001
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